Industrial Batteries – Network Power
Classic OPzS
Energy storage for economical safety.
Specifications
Developed from experience -
produced for safe power supply.
Specifications
� Classic OPzS batteries have

kg
Weight
acid**
approx.
kg
Internal
resis-
tance
mOhm
Short
circuit
current
A
Terminal Pole
pairs
6V 4 OPzS 200 LA NVZS060200WC0FA 6 200 275 208 385 285 41.0 13.0 2.68 2283 F-M8 1
6V 5 OPzS 250 LA NVZS060250WC0FA 6 250 383 208 385 393 56.0 20.0 2.39 2800 F-M8 1
6V 6 OPzS 300 LA NVZS060300WC0FA 6 300 383 208 385 393 63.0 20.0 1.96 3106 F-M8 1
12V 1 OPzS 50 LA NVZS120050WC0FA 12 50.0 275 208 385 285 35.0 15.0 18.2 688 F-M8 1
12V 2 OPzS 100 LA NVZS120100WC0FA 12 100 275 208 385 285 45.0 14.0 9.26 1314 F-M8 1
12V 3 OPzS 150 LA NVZS120150WC0FA 12 150 383 208 385 393 64.0 19.0 6.46 1884 F-M8 1
2 OPzS 100 LA NVZS020100WC0FA 2 125 105 208 405 115 13.7 5.20 1.45 1400 F-M8 1
3 OPzS 150 LA NVZS020150WC0FA 2 165 105 208 405 115 15.2 5.00 1.05 1950 F-M8 1
4 OPzS 200 LA NVZS020200WC0FA 2 210 105 208 405 115 16.6 4.60 0.83 2450 F-M8 1
5 OPzS 250 LA NVZS020250WC0FA 2 260 126 208 405 136 20.0 5.80 0.72 2850 F-M8 1
6 OPzS 300 LA NVZS020300WC0FA 2 310 147 208 405 157 23.3 6.90 0.63 3250 F-M8 1
5 OPzS 350 LA NVZS020350WC0FA 2 380 126 208 520 136 26.7 8.10 0.63 3250 F-M8 1
6 OPzS 420 LA NVZS020420WC0FA 2 455 147 208 520 157 31.0 9.31 0.57 3650 F-M8 1
7 OPzS 490 LA NVZS020490WC0FA 2 530 168 208 520 178 35.4 10.8 0.50 4100 F-M8 1
6 OPzS 600 LA NVZS020600WC0FA 2 680 147 208 695 157 43.9 13.0 0.47 4350 F-M8 1
7 OPzS 700 LA NVZS020700WC0FA 2 750 147 208 695 157 47.2 12.8 0.43 4800 F-M8 1
8 OPzS 800 LA NVZS020800WC0FA 2 910 215 193 695 225 59.9 17.1 0.30 6800 F-M8 2
9 OPzS 900 LA NVZS020900WC0FA 2 980 215 193 695 225 63.4 16.8 0.27 7500 F-M8 2
10 OPzS 1000 LA NVZS021000WC0FA 2 1140 215 235 695 225 73.2 21.7 0.26 7900 F-M8 2
12 OPzS 1200 LA NVZS021200WC0FA 2 1370 215 277 695 225 86.4 26.1 0.23 8900 F-M8 2
12 OPzS 1500 LA NVZS021500WC0FA 2 1700 215 277 845 225 108 33.7 0.24 8500 F-M8 2
14 OPzS 1750 LA NVZS021750WC0FA 2 1800 215 277 845 225 114 32.7 0.22 9300 F-M8 2
16 OPzS 2000 LA NVZS022000WC0FA 2 2250 215 400 815 225 151 50.0 0.16 12800 F-M8 3
18 OPzS 2250 LA NVZS022250WC0FA 2 2450 215 400 815 225 158 48.0 0.15 14600 F-M8 3
20 OPzS 2500 LA NVZS022500WC0FA 2 2800 215 490 815 225 184 60.0 0.12 17000 F-M8 4
22 OPzS 2750 LA NVZS022750WC0FA 2 3000 215 490 815 225 191 58.0 0.11 17800 F-M8 4
24 OPzS 3000 LA NVZS023000WC0FA 2 3350 215 580 815 225 217 71.0 0.11 18600 F-M8 4
* The above mentioned height can differ depending on the used vent(s)
** Acid density dN =1.24 kg/ l
Data are also valid for dry charged version.
Change „W“ (Wet) to „D“ (Dry)